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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 943.64 72,659.71 72,659.71 72,659.63 72,659.63

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 1229.82 239,815.06 312,474.77 239,815.04 312,474.67
STATE FUNDED

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 835.25 248,070.42 560,545.19 248,070.32 560,544.99

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 606.05 127,876.78 688,421.97 127,876.67 688,421.66

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 1542.04 246,726.24 935,148.21 246,725.92 935,147.58

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 1504.66 201,623.96 1,136,772.17 201,623.49 1,136,771.07

48.0000 Precision Production Trades Gen 286.00 286.00 258.66 73,977.32 1,210,749.49 73,977.32 1,210,748.39

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 462.58 74,013.44 1,284,762.93 74,013.36 1,284,761.75

43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 119.13 16,201.68 1,300,964.61 16,201.68 1,300,963.43

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 800.34 5,080.52 1,306,045.13 234,498.25 1,535,461.68

17168 82010-2461 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 477.93 136,998.33 1,443,043.46 0.00 1,535,461.68
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

17169 82010-2479 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 322.41 92,419.42 1,535,462.88 0.00 1,535,461.68

12506 82010-2465 46.0301 Elec/Power Trans Installer 293.00 293.00 75.81 22,212.32 1,557,675.20 22,212.33 1,557,674.01

13092 82010-2479 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 137.23 23,878.50 1,581,553.70 23,878.50 1,581,552.51

11888 82010-2461 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 1086.77 232,569.20 1,814,122.90 232,569.23 1,814,121.74

12538 82010-2479 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 802.66 171,769.72 1,985,892.62 171,769.80 1,985,891.54
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14185 82010-2461 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 373.63 109,474.42 2,095,367.04 109,474.43 2,095,365.97

14166 82010-2465 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 181.45 53,163.33 2,148,530.37 53,163.34 2,148,529.31

14169 82010-2479 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 13.07 3,828.92 2,152,359.29 3,828.92 2,152,358.23

16131 82010-2465 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 112.50 19,012.80 2,171,372.09 19,012.80 2,171,371.03

16127 82010-2479 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 78.52 13,269.36 2,184,641.45 13,269.36 2,184,640.39

11891 82010-2461 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 203.28 59,560.99 2,244,202.44 59,560.98 2,244,201.37

17171 82010-2479 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 256.17 75,058.95 2,319,261.39 75,058.95 2,319,260.32

14184 82010-7024 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 27.01 765.29 20,668.22 2,339,929.61 242,598.11 2,561,858.43

12747 82010-0029 49.0101 Aero/Av/Aerospace Sci & Tech 293.00 0.00 237.12 0.00 2,339,929.61 69,476.35 2,631,334.78

18455 82010-0029 47.0608 Power Plant Tech (Aircraft) 293.00 0.00 826.61 0.00 2,339,929.61 242,195.70 2,873,530.48

11895 82010-2461 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 81.23 0.00 2,339,929.61 23,230.35 2,896,760.83

12548 82010-2479 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 105.59 0.00 2,339,929.61 30,199.31 2,926,960.14

12509 82010-2465 47.0201 Heating, AC & Refrigeration 293.00 0.00 102.97 0.00 2,339,929.61 30,170.75 2,957,130.89

16719 82010-0785 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 199.00 0.00 2,339,929.61 30,049.11 2,987,180.00

17538 82010-3022 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 150.17 0.00 2,339,929.61 22,674.90 3,009,854.90

17135 82010-2461 19.0699 Cust, Housekeeping & Home Svcs 297.00 0.00 73.10 0.00 2,339,929.61 21,711.28 3,031,566.18
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05638 82010-2030 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 173.30 0.00 2,339,929.61 13,863.99 3,045,430.17

16855 82010-2461 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 615.30 0.00 2,339,929.61 49,223.90 3,094,654.07

07403 82010-3166 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 164.08 0.00 2,339,929.61 13,126.71 3,107,780.78

13410 82010-7024 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 748.51 0.00 2,339,929.61 59,881.04 3,167,661.82

15055 82010-2465 19.0605 Home Furn Equip Inst & Cons 297.00 0.00 181.85 0.00 2,339,929.61 54,009.42 3,221,671.24

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 918.71 0.00 2,339,929.61 45,935.35 3,267,606.59

16,966.10
1,306,045.13
1,033,884.48

0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 41




